Standings
ThFF4s - Summer 19

Team Won Lost
Aloha Beaches

The Irish Buffalo

When In Doubt, Fist It Out
District Five Ducks
MAGA

3 Bros and a Hoe

Ball to the face
Hulkamania

Open 4 Anything
Spikenado

Flying Bumptresses

Pop Up Blockers

Soft Serve SpikeScream
Toes In The Sand
Serves Up

Taste My Spike

Chicken Knuckles

O P M N W W W & d b 000 O N N 0 00 0
© 0O N N o o o g o g b~ W W N DN P PP

Bumpini Uglies

September 6th, 2019

Tie Win%

0]

O O O O O O 0O 0O O 0o 0o oo o o o o

.889
.889
.889
778
778
.667
.667
.556
444
444
444
.333
.333
.333
.222
.222
11
.000

GF
24

22
21
18
17
20
17
16
17
13

11

A O A N © ©

GA

10

10
11
10
14
19
16
18
18
20
23
21
23

Page 1 of 1



