Standings

ThFF4s - Summer 19

m		. .	-	****	CP	~ .
Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
Aloha Beaches	8	1	0	.889	24	3
The Irish Buffalo	8	1	0	.889	22	5
When In Doubt, Fist It Out	8	1	0	.889	21	6
District Five Ducks	7	2	0	.778	18	9
MAGA	7	2	0	.778	17	10
3 Bros and a Hoe	6	3	0	.667	20	7
Ball to the face	6	3	0	.667	17	10
Hulkamania	5	4	0	.556	16	11
Open 4 Anything	4	5	0	.444	17	10
Spikenado	4	5	0	.444	13	14
Flying Bumptresses	4	5	0	.444	8	19
Pop Up Blockers	3	6	0	.333	11	16
Soft Serve SpikeScream	3	6	0	.333	9	18
Toes In The Sand	3	6	0	.333	9	18
Serves Up	2	7	0	.222	7	20
Taste My Spike	2	7	0	.222	4	23
Chicken Knuckles	1	8	0	.111	6	21
Bumpin' Uglies	0	9	0	.000	4	23

September 6th, 2019 Page 1 of 1